
VILLA ANGELA-ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL
2022-23 PARENT GUIDE

216-481-8414
WWW.VASJ.COM

ADMINISTRATION FREQUENTLY CONTACTED
President:  Thomas Carone, Ext. 280 Attendance Line:  Ext. 207

Principal:  Lorenzo Jones, Ext. 210 PowerSchool Issues:  powerschool@vasj.com
Dean of Academics:  Patti Marxen, Ext. 216 SwiftK12 Issues:  swiftk12@vasj.com
Dean of Student Life:  James Duke, Ext. 190 Final Forms Issues: Debbe Fischbach, dfischbach@vasj.com

DEPARTMENT/CONCERNS NAME EMAIL EXT
ACADEMIC ISSUES (Contact teacher first, then counselor):
Counselor: A - M Courtney Jones cjones@vasj.com 204
Counselor: N - Z Monica Marx mmarx@vasj.com 231
Counseling Office Manager/Registrar Judy Petraitis jpetraitis@vasj.com 205
ADMISSIONS
Admissions Director: Barbara DiTurno bditurno@vasj.com 284
Admissions Assistant Christine McManus cmcmanus@vasj.com 285
ADVANCEMENT Contact School President tcarone@vasj.com 280
Administrative Assistant to the President Lisa Mayernik lmayernik@vasj.com 150
Director of Communications & Constituent Relations Kristen Mott kmott@vasj.com 235
Website/Social Media/News Stories Kristen Mott kmott@vasj.com 235
Director of Annual Fund Erin Julian ejulian@vasj.com 148
ATHLETICS
Athletic Director Jeffrey Teringo jteringo@vasj.com 224
Assistant Athletic Director Geneo Oberst goberst@vasj.com 147
Athletic Trainer Mikayla Menn athletictraining@vasj.com
Athletics Assistant Debbe Fischbach dfischbach@vasj.com 210
ATTENDANCE ISSUES Mary Ellen DeSantis 207
BOOKSTORE Katie Oriani koriani@vasj.com 240
BUS TICKETS Nancy Miller nmiller@vasj.com 146
CAMPUS MINISTRY/STUDENT SERVICE/RETREATS Brianna Wilson bwilson@vasj.com 213
CLINIC/MEDICAL Molly Kozlowski mkozlowski@vasj.com 212
DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENTAL PROGRAMS & COMPLIANCE Deandre Branner dbranner@vasj.com 140
(Cleveland Scholarship, EdChoice, Jon Peterson, Autism)
DISCIPLINE (Contact teacher first, then Dean of Student Life) James Duke jduke@vasj.com 190
FINANCE
Student Accounts Manager Katie Oriani koriani@vasj.com 240
MESSAGES TO STUDENTS
Front Office Manager Nancy Miller nmiller@vasj.com 146
PARENT VOLUNTEER PROGRAM
Admissions Assistant Christine McManus cmcmanus@vasj.com 285
VASJ TRANSPORTATION
Transportation Coordinator Nancy Miller nmiller@vasj.com 146
WORK PERMITS Nancy Miller nmiller@vasj.com 146

Give the contact person 2 business days to respond. If you still have a concern, contact Debbe Fischbach at ext. 210

VASJ believes parents/guardians work together in the development of the student's spiritual, intellectual and social development.
In order to work in partnership, it is expected that parents will support the school's mission, policies and procedures.

Parents are encouraged to contact appropriate staff members to discuss concerns.

http://www.vasj.com/

